OKTA INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

OKTA INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US6792951054

Overview

2024/04/09 08:04:07

Price
93.58 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.23% (-0.22)

US6792951054
OKTA

Munich

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

14,889 EUR

S&P 500

92.72 EUR (120)
93.64 EUR (120)
93.58 EUR
93.58 EUR
93.58 EUR
93.80 EUR
96.74 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 679295105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6792951054&ID_NOTATION=251690515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6792951054&ID_NOTATION=251690515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=022a6bd7296f9d42a3bb1f0d060d3d94b39a035468ede039f762ad9982448a91&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75c7642adf0bfb283&time=1712751203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b11fba1e021664b2f9c598715c2e27be6d30827ab335469265f467b2adfd01&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b01b0a16cad5b2614&time=1712751203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df27d302ac4c29f666571163d0851d4829e111718c331011ad2553dccfec4af&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce397e6196ab7f432&time=1712751203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64cebf08cbbc53e43c5965ca274756630b906c145fdd9f56e012f8e33421ec8e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86d6892652d0eea3b&time=1712751203&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ccd8c8888137f0030efdfdc56623cba4268e7e7812092f85f195ada1c39b17&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=439c4e3c9cde25763&time=1712751203&tool=RSC

OKTA INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/04/09 08:04:07

Price

93.58 EUR

Difference © -023%(022)
General attributes
ISIN US6792951054
Symbol OKTA
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,889 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.72 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 93.64 EUR (120)
Open 93.58 EUR
High 93.58 EUR
Low 93.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.80 EUR
VWAP 96.74 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +27.98% +29.84% -53.68%
Perf (abs.) +20.51 +21.56 -108.70
Beta 2.08 1.54 1.74
Volatility  50.54 48.07 59.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OKTA INC COM USD0.0001 CL A

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
09

2024/03/

Time

12:54

08:08

22:00

08:04

14:31

94.77 EUR (0)
95.25 EUR (35)

80.47 EUR (21)

74.23 EUR (13)

101.20 EUR (2024/03/04)
74.42 EUR (2024/02/21)
101.20 EUR (2024/03/04)
61.50 EUR (2023/10/31)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

93.31 EUR 0.00 2

92.66 EUR 0.00 1

101.01 USD 64.16 13,975

93.58 EUR 0.00 1

104.50 USD 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251690515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212891813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190452003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185611138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370222

OKTA INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

28

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/
01

08:01

13:09

12:30

[18:65

18:00

92.67 EUR

92.31 EUR

92.47 EUR

93.11 EUR

95.24 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649607

OKTA INC COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo

ok

Contact Details
OKTA INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ben Horowitz

Emilie Choi

J. Kerrest

Jeffrey Epstein

Michael Stankey

Rebecca Saeger

Robert Dixon

Shellye
Archambeau

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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